

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to MAKAUT)



GARGI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY										
Fees Structure For The Academic Year 2023-2024										
CSE										
PACKAGE 4.41										
Particulars	1st sem	2nd sem	3rd Sem	4th Sem	5th Sem	6th Sem	7th Sem	8th Sem	TOTAL	
Admission Fees	5,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5,000	
Tuition Fees	46,000	47,000	47,000	47,000	47,000	47,000	47,000	47,000	3,75,000	
Extracurricular Activities	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	2,000	2,000	10,000	
Industry Academia Meet	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	2,000	2,000	10,000	
Student Welfare	1,000	-	1,000	-	1,000	-	1,000	-	4,000	
Library Fees	6,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6,000	
Caution Money	10,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10,000	
Medical & Internet	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	8,000	
CDC Registration Fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,000	-	3,000	
Industry Readyness Program	-	-	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	9,000	
MAKAUT Registration Fees	500	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	500	
MAKAUT Development Fees	2,200	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,200	
Examination Fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Form & Prospectus Fees	1,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,000	
Total	74,700	50,000	52,500	51,500	52,500	51,500	57,500	53,500	4,43,700	
EXAMINATION FEES AS PER UNIVERSITY NORMS, PAID BY STUDENT.										

GARGI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY										
Fees Structure For The Academic Year 2023-2024										
CSBS										
PACKAGE 4.41										
Particulars	1st sem	2nd sem	3rd Sem	4th Sem	5th Sem	6th Sem	7th Sem	8th Sem	TOTAL	
Admission Fees	5,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5,000	
Tuition Fees	46,000	47,000	47,000	47,000	47,000	47,000	47,000	47,000	3,75,000	
Extracurricular Activities	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	2,000	2,000	10,000	
Industry Academia Meet	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	2,000	2,000	10,000	
Student Welfare	1,000	-	1,000	-	1,000	-	1,000	-	4,000	
Library Fees	6,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6,000	
Caution Money	10,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10,000	
Medical & Internet	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	8,000	
CDC Registration Fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,000	-	3,000	
Industry Readyness Program	-	-	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	9,000	
MAKAUT Registration Fees	500	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	500	
MAKAUT Development Fees	2,200	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,200	
Examination Fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Form & Prospectus Fees	1,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,000	
Total	74,700	50,000	52,500	51,500	52,500	51,500	57,500	53,500	4,43,700	
EXAMINATION FEES AS PER UNIVERSITY NORMS, PAID BY STUDENT.										



(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to MAKAUT)



GARGI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY											
Fees Structure For The Academic Year 2023-2024											
ECE											
PACKAGE 2.93											
Particulars	1st sem	2nd sem	3rd Sem	4th Sem	5th Sem	6th Sem	7th Sem	8th Sem	TOTAL		
Admission Fees	5,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5,000		
Tuition Fees	-	21,000	26,000	41,000	36,000	41,000	41,000	41,000	2,47,000		
Student Welfare	1,000	-	1,000	-	1,000	-	1,000	-	4,000		
Library Fees	6,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6,000		
Caution Money	10,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10,000		
Medical & Internet	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	8,000		
CDC Registration Fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,000	-	3,000		
Industry Readyness Program	-	-	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	9,000		
MAKAUT Registration Fees	500	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	500		
MAKAUT Development Fees	2,200	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,200		
Examination Fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Form & Prospectus Fees	1,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,000		
Total	26,700	22,000	29,500	43,500	39,500	43,500	47,500	43,500	2,95,700		

EXAMINATION FEES AS PER UNIVERSITY NORMS, PAID BY STUDENT.

	GARGI I	MEMORIA	AL INSTI	TUTE OF	TECHNO	DLOGY				
	Fees Str	ucture Fo	or The Ad	cademic	Year 202	23-2024				
			EE & ME							
PACKAGE 2.73										
Particulars	1st sem	2nd sem	3rd Sem	4th Sem	5th Sem	6th Sem	7th Sem	8th Sem	TOTAL	
Admission Fees	5,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5,000	
Tuition Fees	-	21,000	21,000	41,000	31,000	41,000	51,000	21,000	2,27,000	
Student Welfare	1,000	-	1,000	-	1,000	-	1,000	-	4,000	
Library Fees	6,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6,000	
Caution Money	10,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10,000	
Medical & Internet	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	8,000	
CDC Registration Fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,000	-	3,000	
Industry Readyness Program	-	-	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	9,000	
MAKAUT Registration Fees	500	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	500	
MAKAUT Development Fees	2,200	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,200	
Examination Fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Form & Prospectus Fees	1,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,000	
Total	26,700	22,000	24,500	43,500	34,500	43,500	57,500	23,500	2,75,700	
EXAMINATION FEES AS PER UNIVERSITY NORMS, PAID BY STUDENT.										